Name:

SATIROF

New Words

south-east
R

percent
N—t ok

population
AH

area

e

scenery

B
PN

Class:

Date:

ST Unit @ = P.4-5

/

o

/
L™
K ;.‘b‘ ‘;:.

Hello, everyone. I'm going to talk about New

Zealand.

Please look at the map and table below.
New Zealand is south-east of Australia. It is
only 30 percent smaller than Japan, but its

population is only 4.5 million.

There are many places to visit in New
Zealand, such as Lake Tekapo, Milford Sound,
and Hobbiton. Many people go to New Zealand
for the scenery. There are also a lot of sheep

there.
Thank you

Indizan

dcgan

Russia

the United States

China
Australia
Japan

New Zealand

Area
(1,000km?)
17,098
9,629
9,597
7,692

378

268

Population
(millions)
143

309

1,340

23

128

4.5



True or False

1: New Zealand is south-west of Australia.

2: Japan is smaller than New Zealand.

3: Many people go to New Zealand for scenery.

Q&A

1. What country was talked about?

2: What is the population of New Zealand?

3: What are some things to visit in New Zealand?

4. What else is there a lot of in New Zealand?













