Name:



Unit 0 - P.4-5





SATIROF

New Words south-east 東南 percent パーセント population 人口 area 面積 scenery

景色

Hello, everyone. I'm going to talk about New Zealand.

Please look at the map and table below. New Zealand is south-east of Australia. It is only 30 percent smaller than Japan, but its population is only 4.5 million.

There are many places to visit in New Zealand, such as Lake Tekapo, Milford Sound, and Hobbiton. Many people go to New Zealand for the scenery. There are also a lot of sheep there.

Thank you



	Area	Population
	(1,000km²)	(millions)
Russia	17,098	143
the United States	9,629	309
China	9,597	1,340
Australia	7,692	23
Japan	378	128
New Zealand	268	4.5





True or False

: New Zealand is south-west of Australia.
: Japan is smaller than New Zealand.
B: Many people go to New Zealand for scenery.
Q& <i>A</i>
: What country was talked about?
: What is the population of New Zealand?
: What are some things to visit in New Zealand?
: What else is there a lot of in New Zealand?





